
MONTH DATE EVENT

25/05/22, 26/05/22, 

27/05/22
Re-Exam for Class VIII

31/05/2022 Result of the Re-Exam

1/6/22 (wed) Re-opening

16/6/22(thu) Investiture Ceremony

4/7/22  to  11/7/22

Periodic Test -1  Classes I to XII

Class I to X : 30 marks

Class : XI and XII : 50 marks

10/7/22(sun) Bakrid

01/08/22 to 05/08/22 Periodic Test 2 for Class IX, X, XI, XII

9/8/22 (Tue) Moharam

12/8/22(Fri) Varmahalakshmi Vrata

15/8/22(Mon) Independence Day

18/8/22(Thu) Krishna Janmashtami

19/8/22(Fri) Expressions - 2022

31/8/22(wed) Ganesh Chathurthi

1/9/22(Thu) Computer Thoery Exam for classes IV to X

5/9/22 (Mon) Teacher's Day Celebrations

6/9/22(Tue) GK for  Classes I to VIII

8/9/22(Thu) Onam

09/09/22 - 19/09/22 Term -1 Examination

20/09/22 to 28/09/22 Classes till 12:10 pm

29/9/22(Thu) Open Day (PTM)- Classes LKG to XII

30/9/22 Dasara Vacation Starts

1/10/22 to 9/10/22 Dasara Vacation 

24/10/22(Mon) Naraka Chatrudasi

25/10/22(Tue) Deepavali

26/10/22(Wed) Balipadyami

1/11/22 (Tue) Karnataka Rajyotsava

04/11/22(Fri) Science Exhibition

05/11/22(Sat) Indoor Sports

11/11/22(Tue) Kanakadasa Jayanthi

14/11/22(Mon) Children's Day

19/11/2022(Sat) Sports Day

July - 2022
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MONTH DATE EVENT

28/11/22  to 03/12/22
Periodic Test 3 for Classes IX and XI

Periodic Test 2 for classes I  - VIII

02/12/22  to 12/12/22 First Pre-Board for classes X and XII

13/12/22 to 15/12/22 Pre-Board Practicals for Class -XII 

22/12/22 Class Party

23/12/22 to 1/1/23 Christmas Vacation

2/1/23 (Mon) School reopens

As per Bangalore sahodaya 

Schedule
II Pre-Board (Sahodaya) - Classes  XII & X

2/1/23 to 6/1/23 Periodic Test-4 Class IX and XI

15/1/23 (Sun) Makara Sankranti

16/1/23  to  23/1/23 Periodic Test3- Classes I to VIII

26/1/23 (Thu) Republic Day 

As per CBSE Board Practicals - Class XII

3/2/23(Fri) Informal Graduation Day

4/2/23(Sat) Formal Graduation Day

8/2/23 to 15/2/23 Annual Exam-Classes  IX  &  XI

18/2/23 (Sat) Maha Sivaratri

20/2/23 to  22/2/23 Final Practicals Exam for Class XI

28/2/23 (Tue) Open Day - Classes IX & XI

1/3/23 (wed) New Batch of Classes X &  XII starts

2/3/23(Thu) Computer Thoery Exam for classes IV to VIII

7/3/23(Tue) G.K. Exam for classes I to VIII

8/3/23(wed) Holi

15/3/23 to 30/3/23
Non Board Exam Days                                     

Final Exam for Classes I to VIII  

22/3/23 (Wed) Ugadi

7/4/23 (Fri) Good Friday

10/4/23 (Mon) Open Day-Classes LKG - VIII

11/4/23 to 31/5/23 Summer Vacation

1/6/23 (Thu) School Reopens for session 2023 - 24

February - 2023

March - 2023

April - 2023

November - 2022

December - 2022

January - 2023


